24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Teachers

$2000/$4000

District Pays 94% Single, 79% ES/EC, 74% Family

Total Premium

$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

EE Per Pay

$26.46
$192.09
$172.16
$339.39

EE Per Month

$52.93
$384.17
$344.32
$678.77

District Per Pay
$414.58
$722.61
$647.66
$965.94

$500/$1500

Standard Plan

District Per Month  Current Premium

$829.16 $798.99
$1,445.22 $1,657.06
$1,295.31 $1,485.18
$1,931.89 $2,364.73
High Plan

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

Total Premium

$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

EE Per Pay

$58.44
$258.39
$231.60
$434.02

EE Per Month

$116.89
$516.79
$463.19
$868.04

District Per Pay
$414.58
$722.61
$647.66
$965.94

District Per Month  Current Premium

$829.16 $856.93
$1,445.22 $1,777.18
$1,295.31 $1,592.85
$1,931.89 $2,536.17

New Premium with

10.4% Increase
$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

New Premium with

10.4% Increase
$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

3/20/2023



