Teachers

24 Pay				\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan						
	District Pays 94% Single, 79% ES/EC, 74% Family										
	Total Premium	<u>EE Per Pay</u>	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 10.4% Increase				
Single	\$882.09	\$26.46	\$52.93	\$414.58	\$829.16	\$798.99	\$882.09				
EE + Spouse	\$1,829.39	\$192.09	\$384.17	\$722.61	\$1,445.22	\$1,657.06	\$1,829.39				
EE + Children	\$1,639.64	\$172.16	\$344.32	\$647.66	\$1,295.31	\$1,485.18	\$1,639.64				
Family	\$2,610.66	\$339.39	\$678.77	\$965.94	\$1,931.89	\$2,364.73	\$2,610.66				
24 Pay				\$500/\$1500	High Plan						

\$500/\$1500 High Plan THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

	Total Premium	<u>EE Per Pay</u>	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 10.4% Increase
Single	\$946.05	\$58.44	\$116.89	\$414.58	\$829.16	\$856.93	\$946.05
EE + Spouse	\$1,962.01	\$258.39	\$516.79	\$722.61	\$1,445.22	\$1,777.18	\$1,962.01
EE + Children	\$1,758.51	\$231.60	\$463.19	\$647.66	\$1,295.31	\$1,592.85	\$1,758.51
Family	\$2,799.93	\$434.02	\$868.04	\$965.94	\$1,931.89	\$2,536.17	\$2,799.93

3/20/2023